SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.
WKN: 828806109

ISIN: US8288061091

Overview

2024/06/03 08:08:26

Price
139.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.01% (2.75)

US8288061091
SPG

Berlin

EUR

Other

Stock

45,307 EUR
S&P 500

138.80 EUR (50)
139.25 EUR (50)
139.30 EUR
139.30 EUR
139.30 EUR
136.55 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/03 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8288061091&ID_NOTATION=11442457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8288061091&ID_NOTATION=11442457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc666409622f4a3369a1fbadc70157ac36a51b15aeaabcf24acbb101f4131361&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=daf26c16180434526&time=1717554025&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9379e726b9b3ef5ddae9eb8414c1ece56c12c0e4922fea7125a757dcf5d1b4b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdeb9255a7e04ff02&time=1717554025&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22fd34086dcacb34f8b03fcf16e96d7ca6ba42d52dda671fa97ae5fd5eceb0fd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a8d2a5ec68981f9f&time=1717554025&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b5d96102c09d6c07a5881ab1039ed433858b4443581cd7ff1a59683036c419d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5afa63b8a811f944c&time=1717554025&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81b58b875dd0cb780fe9b0369ccc3e38a9180def9337a7ead5e3c7cc8d4e01ac&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77c4a7bbe3556afa3&time=1717554025&tool=RSC

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

Details

2024/06/03 08:08:26

Price
139.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +22.03%
Perf (abs.) +25.15
Beta 0.92
Volatility  20.68

2.01% (2.75)

US8288061091
SPG

Berlin

EUR

Other

Stock

45,307 EUR
S&P 500

138.80 EUR (50)
139.25 EUR (50)

139.30 EUR
139.30 EUR
139.30 EUR
136.55 EUR
0
0.00
3
0
1Y 3Y
+45.53% +26.29%
+43.58  +29.00
0.92 1.07
21.28 28.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 136.12 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 134.85 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 135.00 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 119.52 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low |

date

All listings for SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/

Time

17:32

22:26

12:16

22:00

17:34

Price

138.95 EUR

139.05 EUR

139.15 EUR

151.60 USD

141.00 EUR

143.15 EUR (2024/03/22
125.85 EUR (2024/02/05
143.15 EUR (2024/03/22

97.92 EUR (2023/10/09

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

267.97

0.00

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

25,246
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11442457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36757833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59771665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422189

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/03

2024/
05/24

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

16:35

08:02

17:53

17:44

08:10

08:08

146.97 USD

139.35 EUR

139.10 EUR

139.50 EUR

139.20 EUR

139.30 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11442545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323787

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

<o
SIMON'

Contact Details
SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC.

225 West Washington Street - 46204-3438
Indianapolis

Telefon: +1-317-636-1600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Smith Member of Board of

Directors

Al Hubbard Member of Board of
Directors

Gary Rodkin ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Glyn Aeppel Member of Board of
Directors

Herbert Simon Member of Board of
Directors

Larry Member of Board of

Glasscock Directors

Marta Stewart Member of Board of
Directors

Nina Jones Member of Board of
Directors

Peggy Roe Member of Board of
Directors

Randall Lewis Member of Board of
Directors

Reuben Member of Board of

Leibowitz Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Sokolov Directors

Stefan Selig Member of Board of
Directors

David Simon  Chairman of Managing
Board

Brian J. Member of Executive

McDade Committee

Donald G. Member of Executive

Frey Committee

John Rulli Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin M. Kelly Member of Executive
Committee

Steven E. Member of Executive

Fivel Committee
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